Union Rd & Louise Ave Sewer Main Rehabilitation & Maintenance Project							
Engineers Estimate \$2,700,000							
October 3, 2017							
DOWNSTREAM SERVICES, INC ESCONDIDO, CA							
ITE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID	UNIT		UNIT PRICE		TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$	200,000.00	\$	200,000.00
2	Demobilization	1	LS	\$	100,000.00	\$	100,000.00
3	Construction Signs and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$	126,240.00	\$	126,240.00
4	Bypass Pumping and Temporary Facilities	1	LS	\$	811,000.00	\$	811,000.00
5	Sewer Pipe Cleaning (Pre-Installation) of Existing 30-inch RCP	8360	LF	\$	12.25	\$	102,410.00
6	CCTV Inspection (Pre-Installation) of Existing 30-inch RCP	8360	LF	\$	7.60	\$	63,536.00
7	UV Cured-in-Place Liner Installation, 30-inch	8360	LF	\$	150.00	\$	1,254,000.00
8	CCTV Inspection (Post-Installation) of Existing 30-inch RCP	8360	LF	\$	2.50	\$	20,900.00
9	Manhole Rehabilitation	4	EA	\$	5 565 00	\$	22.260.00

BID TOTAL:

\$ 2,700,346.00